
Department of Music 
 

Event Schedule Spring 2012 
 
 
Tuesday 1/24/12 11:00am Music Major Meeting  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 2/14/12 12:30pm Gospel Recital  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 2/28/12 11:00am Student Recital No. 1  Breakey Theater 
      
Tuesday 3/6/12 11:00am Student Recital No. 2  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 3/20/12 11:00pm Mu Phi Recital No. 1  Breakey Theater 
        
Tuesday 3/27/12 11:00am Student Recital No. 3  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Deborah Williams, Faculty Voice Recital Breakey Theater 
    
Tuesday 4/3/12 11:00am Student Recital No. 4  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 4/10/12 11:30am Mu Phi Recital No. 2  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday  4/17/12 11:00am Student Recital No. 5  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Percussion Recital  Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm CSU Choral Concert  Breakey Theater 
 
Monday 4/23/12 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 4/24/12 11:00am Voice Recital  Breakey Theater 
       
Tuesday 5/1/12 11:00am Student Recital No. 6  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm  Keyboard Recital  Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm Jazz Ensemble Concert  Breakey Theater 
    


